
4.
79

8

4.
77

1

4.
77

4

4.
77

5

4.
75

3

4.
75

1

4.
72

9

4.
73

2

5.
00

4

15.2m

0 5
Scale bar 1:100

Copyright Sports Labs Ltd 2023DRG. NO. 

CHECKEDDETAILSREVISION BY DATE

Scale:

Date: Job. No.

Checked by:

Drawn by:

info@sportslabsconsult.com

sportslabsconsult

29401:100 @ A3

08/2023

EOD

CH

350

350

FLOODLIGHTING COLUMN SECTION
FLOODLIGHTING UPGRADE

DONORE HARRIERS

NOTES
It is the contractors responsibility to check
design levels and sizes for compliance. Any
discrepancies or errors to be identified to the
design team.

Note that tree heights shown are indicative.

KEY

Grass Area

Existing Track Surface

Existing Fencing

          New Floodlighting Column Foundation
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FLOODLIGHTING COLUMN 

Indicative floodlighting column -
see Appendix 3
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